July 2025

Date

30 June - 2 July

1 July
2 July
3 July

22 July

23 - 24 July

Olli Rehn's calendar

Governor of the Bank of Finland

Event'

Attendance: ECB Forum on Central Banking
“Adapting to change: macroeconomic shifts
and policy responses”

Meeting with media

Meeting with media

Meeting with media

Informal dinner with Nadia Calvifio, President
of the European Investment Bank and the

Members of the Governing Council

ECB Governing Council

' Details of topics and participants provided where applicable.

Olli Rehn's calendar, July 2025

Member of the ECB Governing Council

Place

Sintra

Sintra
Sintra
teleconference

Frankfurt

Frankfurt



